DMS055162 Version 3            1/4
UKCA DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY NO. UKCA 21.3118.10.21
We Hager Electro SAS
BP3
67215 OBERNAI CEDEX - FRANCE
Declare that the product(s)
Designation Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Type reference(s)  HHB, HNB Range

If applicable, mention here for radio products, the data about notified body. See RE legislation - Annex VI - point 7
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
On behalf of  Hager Electro SAS - BP3 - 67215 OBERNAI CEDEX - FRANCE
Name of signatory     Function of signatory
Mr Ian Ellis
Certification Manager MDS
Place and date of issue     Signature
Telford, UK  16/12/2021
UKCA DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type references
DMS055162 Version 3            2/4
UKCA 21.3118.10.21
HHB Range
Product Reference Product Description
HHB100Z MCCB x250 3P 25kA 100A TM
HHB101Z MCCB x250 4P 25kA 100A TM
HHB125Z MCCB 250 3P 25kA 125A TM
HHB126Z MCCB x250 4P 25kA 125A TM
HHB160Z MCCB x250 3P 25kA 160A TM
HHB161Z MCCB x250 4P 25kA 160A TM
HHB200Z MCCB x250 3P 25kA 200A TM
HHB201Z MCCB x250 4P 25kA 200A TM
HHB250Z MCCB x250 3P 25kA 250A TM
HHB251Z MCCB x250 4P 25kA 250A TM
HNB Range
Product Reference Product Description
HNB100H MCCB x250 3P 40kA 100A TM
HNB100Z MCCB x250 3P 40kA 100A TM
HNB101H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 100A TM
HNB101Z MCCB x250 4P 40kA 100A TM
HNB125H MCCB x250 3P 40kA 125A TM
HNB125Z MCCB x250 3P 40kA 125A TM
HNB126H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 125A TM
HNB126U MCCB x250 4P 40kA 125A TM
HNB126Z MCCB x250 4P 40kA 125A TM
HNB160H MCCB x250 3P 40kA 160A TM
HNB160Z MCCB x250 3P 40kA 160A TM
HNB161H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 160A TM
HNB161Z MCCB x250 4P 40kA 160A TM
HNB200H MCCB x250 3P 40kA 200A TM
HNB200Z MCCB x250 3P 40kA 200A TM
HNB201H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 200A TM
HNB201Z MCCB x250 4P 40kA 200A TM
HNB202H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 200A TM
HNB250H MCCB x250 3P 40kA 250A TM
HNB250Z MCCB x250 3P 40kA 250A TM
HNB251H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 250A TM
HNB251Z MCCB x250 4P 40kA 250A TM
HNB252H MCCB x250 4P 40kA 250A TM
UKCA DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
NO.
Evidence (s)